State Public Charter School Authority Board Meeting Calendar


All meetings scheduled below will be held on Fridays, with the exception of the October 23-25 

All meetings will be held at the Legislature in Carson City and the Grant Sawyer Building in Las Vegas.


2017 
1. Friday, September 29 - Cancelled

1. Monday, October 23 – Wednesday, October 25

1. Wednesday, November 8

1. Friday, December 8

2018 
1. [bookmark: _GoBack]Friday, January 26 

1. Friday, February 16 

1. Friday, March 23 

1. Friday, April 27

1. Friday, May 25

1. Friday, June 22

1. Friday, July 27 

1. Friday, August 24 

1. Friday, September 28 

1. Friday, October 26 

